SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// Model 3801A Rev C                                          03/2018 Page 1
MODEL 3801A MEMS DC
ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
 Gas Damped, DC Response   Hermetically Sealed   mV Output, Silicon MEMS  10,000g Over-Range Protection
The Model 3801A is a mV output piezoresistive
MEMS accelerometer in a rugged welded hermetic
package. The accelerometer incorporates mechanical

SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// Model 3801A Rev C                                          03/2018 Page 4
SCHEMATIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
3801A GGGG XX
Range
0050=50g
0100=100g
0200=200g
0500=500g
1000=1000g
2000=2000g
Excitation Voltage Option
Blank=10Vdc
01=5Vdc
Example; 3801A-0100
 Model 3801A, 100g range, no options
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: 800-522-6752
MEAS France SAS
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: +31 73 624 6999
Measurement Specialties (China), Ltd.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Tel: 0400-820-6015
TE.com/sensorsolutions
MEAS France SAS and  Measurement Specialties (China) , Inc., are TE Connectivity companies.
TE Connectivity, TE, TE connectivity (logo)  are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes no
warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard Terms
and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the
product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2017 TE Connectivity Ltd. All Rights Reserved.